f matheny

COUNTY: 36 DISTRICT: 8274 SCHOOL: 001

SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024

Date
September 5
September 6

October 3
October 9

November 17
November 22
November 23-24

December 22
December 25 —Jan 1

January 2
January 15

February 16
February 19

March 14
March 15
March 29

April 1-5
April 4-5
April 8

May 24
May 27

June 17

June 18
June 19

June 21

Description
In-Service — No Students

First Day of School

Back-to-School Night (Virtual)
Regional Staff In-Service - No Students

Professional Day- No Students
Early Dismissal (1:30 pm)
Thanksgiving — No School

Early Dismissal (1:30 pm)
Winter Recess — No School

School Resumes
Martin Luther King Day — No School

No School (Possible Make Up Day)
President’s Day — No School

Competency Professional day — No Students
ASAH Region Il Conf Professional Day — No Students
Good Friday —No School — (Possible Make Up Day)

Spring Recess — No School
No School (Possible Make Up Days)
School Resumes

No School (Possible Make Up Day)
Memorial Day — No School

Graduation

Last Day for Students
Juneteenth-No School

Last Day for Staff Per Contract

Total # of School Days

School begins at 9:30 a.m. and ends at 4:00 p.m.
Phone: 908-234-0011, ext. 1234; Fax: 908-375-7342
Email: mathenyschool@matheny.org

The Matheny School | School Calendar 2022-2023

# of days

18

21
39

19
58

17
75

21
96

19
115

18
133

17
150

21

171

12
183

# of staff days

19

22
41

20
61

17
78

21
99

19
118

20
138

17
155

21

176

14
190



