

## COUNTY: 36 DISTRICT: 8274 SCHOOL: 001

Date	3-2024 Description	# of days	# of staff days
September 5	In-Service – No Students	# OI days	# Of Staff days
September 6	First Day of School		
Coptonibor 0	That Day of Oction	18	19
October 3	Back-to-School Night (Virtual)		. •
October 9	Regional Staff In-Service - No Students		
	<u> </u>	21	22
		39	41
November 17	Professional Day- No Students		
November 22	Early Dismissal (1:30 pm)		
November 23-24	Thanksgiving – No School		
		19	20
		58	61
December 22	Early Dismissal (1:30 pm)		
December 25 – Jan 1	Winter Recess – No School	17	17
I	Oak and Danners	75	78
January 2	School Resumes		
January 15	Martin Luther King Day – No School	04	04
		21 96	21 99
February 16	No School (Possible Make Up Day)	30	33
February 19	President's Day – No School	19	19
,	1 rootaon o Day - No Conton	115	118
March 14	Competency Professional day – No Students		
March 15	ASAH Region II Conf Professional Day – No Students		
March 29	Good Friday –No School – (Possible Make Up Day)		
	Cood Finally The Control (Cooding Indian Cp 201)	18	20
		133	138
April 1-5	Spring Recess – No School		
April 4-5	No School (Possible Make Up Days)		
April 8	School Resumes		
		17	17
		150	155
May 24	No School (Possible Make Up Day)		
May 27	Memorial Day – No School		
		21	21
		171	176
June 17	Graduation		
June 18	Last Day for Students		
June 19	Juneteenth-No School		
June 21	Last Day for Staff Per Contract	40	
		12	14
	Total # of School Days	183	190

School begins at 9:30 a.m. and ends at 4:00 p.m. **Phone**: 908-234-0011, ext. 1234; **Fax**: 908-375-7342 Email: mathenyschool@matheny.org